DEC.11.,2021

SOUTHWEST HOME

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)

DEC. 18,2021

AESM
NCNAA
Long
Long

SOUTHWEST HOME

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)

JAN. 8,2022
SOUTHWEST

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (B)

Yeatman
McKinley
Long
Long

AWAY

Busch
Pamoja
McKinley
McKinley

AWAY
NCNAA
Busch
AESM
AESM

HOME
NCNAA
NCNAA
Carr Lane
Carr Lane
Busch

JAN. 15,2022
SOUTHWEST HOME

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (G)
11:00-12:00 (B)
12:00-1:00 (G)
1:00-2:00 (B)
2:00-3:00 (B)

AESM
AESM
Compton Drew
Compton Drew
Compton Drew
Busch

JAN. 22, 2022
SOUTHWEST HOME

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (G)
2:00-3:00 (B)

Busch

Busch
Compton Drew
Compton Drew
Yeatman
Yeatman

JAN. 29, 2022
SOUTHWEST HOME

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (G)
2:00-3:00 (B)

FEB. 5, 2022
SOUTHWEST

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (B)

AESM
AESM
AESM
AESM
McKinley
McKinley

HOME
NCNAA

AESM
AESM
Busch
Busch

AWAY
AESM
McKinley
McKinley
McKinley
Long

AWAY

McKinley
McKinley
AESM
AESM
NCNAA
Carr Lane

AWAY

Pamoja

Compton Drew

Long
Long
McKinley
McKinley

AWAY
Pamoja

Pamoja

Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway

AWAY

Carr Lane
Yeatman
Yeatman
Yeatman
Gateway

CHAMPIONSHIPDAVY1
SOUTHWEST FEB. 12, 2022

Away

BOVYS®

9:00-10:00 (1B)

10:00-11:00 (2B)
11:00-12:00 (3B)

12:00-1:00 (4B)
1:00-2:00 (5B)
2:00-3:00 (6B)

Home
#8
#7
#1
#2
#4
#3

#9

DEC. 11,2021

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)

Compton Drew
Compton Drew
Carr Lane
Carr Lane

DEC. 18,2021

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (G)
2:00-3:00 (B)

HOME
Pamoja
Pamoja
Carr Lane
Carr Lane
Carr Lane
Carr Lane

JAN. 8.,2022

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)

HOME
Yeatman
Yeatman
Compton Drew
Compton Drew

JAN. 15,2022

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00(G)
2:00-3:00(B)

HOME
Pamoja
Pamoja
Long
Long
Long
Long

JAN. 22, 2022
SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (B)
10:00-11:00 (G)
11:00-12:00 (B)
12:00-1:00 (G)
1:00-2:00 (B)

Carr Lane
Carr Lane
Gateway
Gateway
NCNAA

JAN. 29, 2022

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (B)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00(6)
2:00-3:00 (B)

FEB. 5, 2022
DAN

SOL

9:00-10:00 (G)
10:00-11:00 (B)
11:00-12:00 (G)
12:00-1:00 (B)
1:00-2:00 (G)
2:00-3:00 (B)

#10

Winner of (1B)
Winner of (2B)
#5

#6

MCKINLEY FEB. 12,2022

GIRLS’

Home

Away

Yeatman
Yeatman
Busch
Long
Carr Lane
Carr Lane

Compton Drew
Compton Drew
McKinley
McKinley
Pamoja
Pamoja

FEB. 19, 2022

SOLDAN

9:00-10:00 (56)
10:00-11:00 (66G)
11:00-12:00 (7B)

12:00-1:00 (8B)
1:00-2:00 (7G)
2:00-3:00 (9B)

Home

Winner of (26)
Winner of (4G)
Winner of (3B)
Winner of (4B)
Winner of (5G)
Winner of (7B)

SLPS MIDDLE SCHOOL BASHETBALL
SCHEDULE 2021-2022

AWAY

Gateway
Gateway
Yeatman
Yeatman

AWAY
Gateway
Gateway
Pamoja
Pamoja
Compton Drew
Compton Drew

AWAY
Gateway
Gateway
Pamoja
Pamoja

AWAY

Yeatman
Yeatman
Yeatman
Yeatman
Gateway
Gateway

AWAY
AESM

AESM
Carr Lane
Carr Lane
Gateway

AWAY

Compton Drew
Compton Drew
NCNAA

NCNAA

Long

Long

AWAY
McKinley

McKinley
Pamoja
Pamoja
Long
Long

FINALS

Away

Winner of (1G)
Winner of (3G)
Winner of (5B)
Winner of (6B)
Winner of (6G)
Winner of (8B)

9:00-10:00 (1G) #5
10:00-11:00 (26G) #8
11:00-12:00 (36) #6
12:00-1:00 (4G) #7
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